LUTEC

BATI

Modern & stylish wall light with integrated LED light source.
Ideal for your front door or garden walls.

General information Light engine

Item Number : 5188601125 Fitting : LED
Light Type : Wall Light Lamps included : Yes
Fixture material : HEAVY-DUTY Lumen: 1100
ACMINIEOT Watts : 140 W
Diffusor material : OPAL PC CRI - 80

Fixture Color :

Charcoal Grey

Logistic infFormation

Unit box
Width : 10.0 cm
Length: 16.0 cm

Energy Efficiency :

EAN number : 6939412047508
Warranty : 5 Years Light Color : [ "
4000K
Technical Specifications ] ]
Dimensions

IP Rating : 44
Electrical Protection : Class | Width : 80 mm
Mains power supply : 220 -240V Length : LA [T

50 /60 Hz Height : 292 mm
Ambient temperature : -20° to 50°



Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :
Outer Carton

Width :
Length :
Height :

Net weight :
Gross weight :
Qty / Carton :

32.0 cm
0.65 kg
0.79 kg

32.0cm
34.5cm
34.0 cm
3.8 kg
51 kg
6 Pcs.



